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Teaching
Period

Application
Deadline

Start Date

End Date

Assessment
Deadline

Module

Credits

Notes

1

08/08/2023

06/09/2023

29/09/2023

02/10/2023

7SS01024 Climate Change and Policy

7SS01007 Ethics, Leadership and Governance

7SS01015 Behavioural Insights and Government Policy

2

03/10/2023

51/10/2023

24/11/2023

27/11/2023

7SS01001 Learning What Works

7SS01028 International Trade Policy

7SS01008 Key Models in Public Management: A Comparative Analysis

05/12/2023

09/01/2024

02/02/2024

06/02/2024

7SS01011 The Economic Analysis of Public Policy

7SS01020 Regulatory Policy and Politics

7SS01006 Communications, Media and Public Policy
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06/02/2024

05/03/2024

29/03/2024

03/04/2024

7SS01019 Multi-Level Government

7SS01022 Embracing uncertainty: policymaking in turbulent times

7SS01013 International Conflict Analysis and Resolution

09/04/2024

07/06/2024

51/05/2024

03/06/2024

7SS01025 Anti-Corruption and the Rule of Law

7SS01026 Public Sector Leadership

04/06/2024

02/07/2024

26/07/2024

29/07/2024

7SS01005 Empathy and Emotion in Policymaking

7SS01018 Working internationally

7SS01012 Participatory and Deliberative Governance
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